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300
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1000
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1400
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1800 HOH
3250 HOR
1500 HOE
1400 EOR
166 EOR
300 EOW
1500 #O%
2000 O™
1500 BOE
3000 ZOZE
3000 #ORE
1000 BEOM
166 #FOH
26000 BHOMm
1200 BOR
600 ')
600 ENG)
1000 RO
12000 B0
4400 RO
300 O
700 #0
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ROE RO
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ROMAMORS
BROF3ROZE
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EOm.=0%
FMO|. T Ok
BO&A.EOK
BOE.BOIE
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2500
1000
4000
3000
1000
2800
2000
2000
1000
2500
1200
3000
3000
400
1200
2000
6000
1800
2000
3500
10000

4000
1000
2000
23800
1000
1000
4200
1800
5000
7000
3600
3000
20000
2000
300
400
2000
8000
1200
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MOHE 1200
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FO®’ 2500
FOE 1200
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100
500
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6000
440
500
1200
5000
1200
4000
1800
700
1500
1800
1800
1500
1200
3600
18000
3000
1000
120000
600
1500
2500
6000
500
3000
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800
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2000
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2400
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1860
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BrO=E
BROR
BRO##
BROZ
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BOE
01
T O
HOBE
O
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5O’
BO®
B O
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1800 | BRO#E

18000 | MOX
2100 | BOH
400 | ZROMM
5000 | EROWE
3500 | MO

1100
1200
5500
36000
303000
2000
10000
1200
1200
300
1800
8000
10000
9000
3000
6000
2100
4000
1900
1200
1000
5000
1200
1800
100

EOR®
EOE
BOE
$BOJ8
FBOXK
O
BOE
BOE
$BOHR
BOH
#HOR
O
#HOMHE
HOM
HOH
EOE
B0%
HO’
ZO1C
ZO%
ZOR
ZOH
B OH
BO®

1800
1600
1000
4500
1500
1200
200
1670
225
1200
500
600
8000
1200
3000
1000
1600
2000
3600
3000
1100
1800
15000
3000

i 4 K 03 15 2%

11078 ~12R

BOFMH 3000
A0 3000
EOE 35000
ROBIRRNAERAT 300000
BHOF 12000
%O 1000
HROEZOR 1500
11118 ~6A8
EBOE 11,000
EO# 034 2,000
HOZEMOE 2,000
RO 2,000
FHOFHOR 500
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